Your School Uniform Program

SchoolNumber:

amyv

Name: GREAT HEARTS-MARYVALE PREP
Address: 4825 W Camelback Road Phoenix, AZ 85031
ltem# Product
Girls BELTS
041200-900 Velcro Closure Leather Belt
Colors: Black-007, Brown-013
041300-900 1 1/4 inch Leather Belt
Colors: Black-007, Brown-013

Girls BLAZERS
012370-QMV  Girls' Gabardine Blazer

Colors:

Navy-067

Girls CARDIGAN

063000-QMV  Long Sleeve V-Neck Button Cardigan
Colors:  Navy-067

Girls HAIR ACCESSORIES

004680-201 Elastic Back Headband
Colors: Carden Plaid-220
004880-201 Padded Headband
Colors: Carden Plaid-220
005070-201 Clip Hair Bow
Colors: Carden Plaid-220
005090-201 Hair Scrunchie
Colors: Carden Plaid-220

W/Logo?

Price Range

$16.10

$16.10

$95.85-$133.45

$47.55-$55.00

$7.65

$7.65

$6.55

$7.65

Grades

K-5

K-12

11-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

Scan your

school QR code
to access your

webstorel

School Policy/Notes




ltem# Product W/Logo? Price Range Grades School Policy/Notes
Girls HAIR ACCESSORIES
005290-201 Streamer Hair Bow $8.70 K-12
Colors: Carden Plaid-220
A19500-900 Headband with Color Bow $6.55 K-12 '
Colors: Navy-067, Green-136
A20700-900  Color Clip Hair Bow $3.40 K-12 Iﬁ\’\}?fﬁ
= \
Colors:  Navy-067, White-119, Green-136 ?/ \\,?
A26400-900 Classic Hair Bow $5.50 K-12
Colors:  Navy-067, White-119, Green-136
A36500-900 Two Color Hair Bow $6.55 K-12
Colors:  Navy-White-830
A19400-900 Hair Bow with Highlights $6.55 6-12
Colors:  White-Navy-276 %
A19700-900 Headband with Two Color Bow $7.65 6-12
Colors:  Navy-White-830, Dk Green-Navy-831
Girls HOSIERY
5HF101-900  Opaque Knee-High Socks $16.10 K-12 e
Colors:  Black-007, Dark Navy-025, White-119 (b
5HF102-900  Cable Knit Knee-High Socks - 3 Pack $16.10 K-12 TTE@
Colors:  Black-007, Dark Navy-025, White-119 (Jj/\
5HF201-900 Opaque Knit Tights $11.85-$14.00 K-12
Colors: Black-007, Dark Navy-025, White-119
5HF301-900  Cable Knit Tights $11.85-$14.00 K-12 p'a!
Colors:  Black-007, Dark Navy-025, White-119 %



Colors:

Navy-067

ltem# Product W/Logo? Price Range Grades School Policy/Notes

Girls LAUNDRY

01002S-900  Grandma's Secret Spot Remover $7.15 K-12
Colors:

Girls MISCELLANEOUS

MK2015-900 Iron-On Labels with Marker $5.85 K-12
Colors:

ML2024-900  Iron-On Labels with Marker $5.85 K-12 o
Colors: D

Girls PANTS

040390-962 Flat Front Dress Pants $22.95-$29.95 K-12 “‘
Colors:  Khaki-049 h\"uJ

042850-961 Flat Front Stretch Twill Pants $23.95-$31.15 K-12 H‘
Colors:  Khaki-049 h ‘||L1J

Girls POLO

08340A-QMV  Short Sleeve Performance Polo Y $31.65-$34.85 K-8 While supplies last
Colors:  Navy-067, Green-136

08390A-QMV  Short Sleeve Tech Mesh Polo Y $31.65-$34.85 K-8 i
Colors: Navy-067, Green-136 A

08700A-QMV  Short Sleeve Piqué Polo Y $26.95-$30.15 K-8
Colors:  Navy-067, Green-136

08700C-QMV Long Sleeve Piqué Polo Y $30.60-$33.80 K-8
Colors:  Navy-067, Green-136

Girls PULLOVER

065000-QMV  Long Sleeve V-Neck Pullover Sweater Y $42.25-$49.70 K-12




ltem# Product W/Logo? Price Range Grades School Policy/Notes

Girls SHIRTS

05586A-QMV  Short Sleeve Feminine Fit Oxford Shirt Y $30.60-$34.85 9-12
Colors:  Blue-009, White-119

05586C-QMV  Long Sleeve Feminine Fit Oxford Shirt Y $34.85-$38.00 9-12
Colors: Blue-009, White-119

Girls SHORTS

040820-962 Flat Front Shorts $19.95-$25.95 K-12
Colors:  Khaki-049

040850-961 Stretch Flat Front Shorts $21.55-$27.95 K-12
Colors:  Khaki-049

Girls SKIRTS

008680-961 Stitched-Down Kick Pleat Skirt $47.90-$48.95 K-6
Colors:  Khaki-049

008680-201 Stitched-Down Kick Pleat Skirt $46.20-$50.20 7-12
Colors: Carden Plaid-220

008680-215 Stitched-Down Kick Pleat Skirt $46.20-$50.20 7-12
Colors: Carden Plaid-220

Girls SKORTS

033450-961 Drop Yoke Pleat Skort $39.45-$42.60 K-6
Colors:  Khaki-049

035170-961  Drop Yoke Pleat Skort $39.45-$42.60 K-6
Colors:  Khaki-049

Girls SWEATSHIRTS

093000-QMV  1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt Y $32.70-$36.95 K-12
Colors:  Navy-067




ltem# Product

W/Logo?

Price Range

Grades

School Policy/Notes

Bovs BELTS
041200-900 Velcro Closure Leather Belt
Colors: Black-007, Brown-013

041300-900 1 1/4 inch Leather Belt
Colors: Black-007, Brown-013

Bovs BLAZERS
01236L-QMV  Men's Long Gabardine Blazer
Colors:  Navy-067

01236R-QMV  Men's Regular Gabardine Blazer
Colors:  Navy-067

01236X-QMV  Men's Extra Long Gabardine Blazer
Colors:  Navy-067

Bovs CARDIGAN

063000-QMV  Long Sleeve V-Neck Button Cardigan
Colors:  Navy-067

Bovs HOSIERY
5HMO001-900 Ribbed Crew Socks - 3 Pack
Colors: Black-007, White-119

Bovs LAUNDRY
01002S-900  Grandma's Secret Spot Remover

Colors:

Bovs MISCELLANEQOUS
MK2015-900 Iron-On Labels with Marker

Colors:

ML2024-900 Iron-On Labels with Marker

Colors:

$16.10

$16.10

$116.50-$133.4

$116.50-$133.4

$133.45

$47.55-$55.00

$12.95

$7.15

$5.85

$5.85

K-5

K-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12
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Item#

Product

W/Logo?

Price Range

Grades

School Policy/Notes

Bovs NECKWEAR

1800P0-900

Colors:

Bovys PANTS
074500-969

Colors:

077000-962

Colors:

078500-961

Colors:

Boys POLO
08340A-QMV

Colors:

08390A-QMV

Colors:

08700A-QMV

Colors:

08700C-QMV

Colors:

Traditional Necktie
Navy-067

Tech Twill Flat Front Pants
Khaki-049

Irvington Flat Front Dress Pants
Khaki-049

Flat Front Stretch Twill Pants
Khaki-049

Short Sleeve Performance Polo
Navy-067, Green-136

Short Sleeve Tech Mesh Polo
Navy-067, Green-136

Short Sleeve Piqué Polo
Navy-067, Green-136

Long Sleeve Piqué Polo
Navy-067, Green-136

Boys PULLOVER

065000-QMV  Long Sleeve V-Neck Pullover Sweater

Colors:

Bovs SHIRTS
02900A-OMV
Colors:

Navy-067

Short Sleeve Oxford Shirt
Blue-009, White-119

$14.00

$35.20-$45.80

$22.95-$29.95

$26.55-$34.75

$31.65-$34.85

$31.65-$34.85

$26.95-$30.15

$30.60-$33.80

$42.25-$49.70

$30.60-$35.90

11-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-8

K-8

K-8

K-12

9-12

While supplies last




Item#

Product W/Logo?

Price Range

Grades School Policy/Notes

Boys SHIRTS

02900C-QMV  Long Sleeve Oxford Shirt Y

Colors:

Boys SHORTS

040720-962

Colors:

050500-969

Colors:

058500-961

Colors:

Blue-009, White-119

Flat Front Shorts
Khaki-049

Performance Flat Front Shorts
Khaki-049

Flat Front Stretch Twill Shorts
Khaki-049

Boys SWEATSHIRTS
093000-QMV  1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt Y

Colors:

Navy-067

$34.85-$38.00

$20.95-$26.95

$32.00-$40.50

$25.15-$31.55

$32.70-$36.95

9-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12
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